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COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

(FORM 39A)NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER APPOINTING EXAMINER

(FORM 13)FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

(FORM 13A)FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND UP

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
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201714
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266908
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273659
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276933
280421
286358

286359
286798
286798
292408
307944
312083
313079
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326759
326759
331335

339091

348263
348805
350504

363922
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369397

372508
379177
379177
393854
422104
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CHRISTIAN ENDEAVOUR GUEST HOUSE KILKEE
LIMITED
CARIN SALON SUPPLIES LIMITED
SEAMUS KIELY LIMITED
WARNER MUSIC EXPORTS LIMITED
REDIFER LIMITED
REDIFER LIMITED
BLUEBELL TRANSPORT LIMITED
KATES KITCHEN LIMITED
KATES KITCHEN LIMITED
PROSE (GROUP) LIMITED
ROUNDWOOD CHRISTMAS TREES LIMITED
CISTI GUGAN BARRA TEORANTA
T & H CONLON (ATHLONE) LIMITED
KENWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KENWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HOUSUM LIMITED
PARFA LIMITED
PARFA LIMITED
MILESTONE METALS (IRELAND) LIMITED
MILESTONE METALS (IRELAND) LIMITED
MCBRINN PRINT LIMITED
MCBRINN PRINT LIMITED
CALQUIN LIMITED
JORDAN SHOES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED
JORDAN SHOES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED
CREDIT LYONNAIS REINSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
KELALP LIMITED
IMAGE OFFICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
IRISH CONTINENTAL FOODS LIMITED
IRISH CONTINENTAL FOODS LIMITED
O'NEILL WHOLESALE LIMITED
O'NEILL WHOLESALE LIMITED
JORDI HOLDINGS LIMITED
NAFTA PRODUCTS OPERATORS LIMITED
KILCORN HOLDINGS LIMITED
KILCORN HOLDINGS LIMITED
A. & M. O'NEILL LIMITED
SMITH BARNEY CAMPBELL FINANCIAL, METALS
AND ENERGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
PEMBROKE BEAUTY & BODY THERAPY LIMITED
PEMBROKE BEAUTY & BODY THERAPY LIMITED
MEDICINE WEEKLY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
EIREANN PUBLISHING & EDUCATION LIMITED
EIREANN HEALTHCARE PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
S E V LIMITED
CELESTICA (SWORDS) LIMITED
TIME WARNER ENTERTAINMENT FINANCE
IRELAND LIMITED
TIME WARNER FINANCE INTERNATIONAL
BALBRADAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BALBRADAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CULLARD
IBERBOND 1999 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SUNSHINE STREAM LIMITED
ISTINTAZ HOLDINGS LIMITED
ISTINTAZ HOLDINGS LIMITED
PFIZER FUNDINGS INTERNATIONAL
TIME WARNER HOLDINGS IRELAND
GAUTSBY LIMITED
GAUTSBY LIMITED
BLACKROCK GLOBAL SERIES PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
TIME WARNER ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS
IRELAND
PLASCARRAIG TEORANTA
CIGNA INVESTMENT FUND MANAGERS LIMITED
SANDYMOUNT STRAND FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED

COMPANY
ASPHALT ROOF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ASPHALT ROOF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PROVIDE RELEASE 2003-1 PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
EVENTWISE LIMITED
INVESCAPE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
INVESCAPE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
GLOBALVEST LIMITED
DIGPRAN LIMITED
DIGPRAN LIMITED
BALLAGHY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
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